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In The Court Of Common Pleas Of Washington County, Pe'nnsylvania

WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGMENTS (Rules P.R.C.P: 3101 to 3149)

. . ' . . N f?\\ g;f:;‘?\:‘?-:;\;
84 LUMBER COMPANY, L.P. - No....200225220.". oo Nt f’;\}} = z/?
: - V8. ’
MICHAEL W. OWENS individually and as a [ D11 -CN

Partner trading and doing business ag
MICHAEL W. OWENS & SONS, a possible
partnership _ ' WRIT OF EXECUTION

- (MONEY JUDGMENTS)

COUNTY NATIONAL BANK Garnishee Fﬂ LE DQ

A OB, By v

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF WASHINGTON JAN 28 2003 Kraye e
: P00
TO THE SHERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNA.

William A. Shaw %f

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against.... _ n~u'9ii]9fiéiéiry -
MICHAEL W. OWENS I/a/a/a/p/t/a/d/b MICHAEL W. OWENS & SONS, a Possible Partnership

RR 2, Box 3104, Clearfield, PA 16830 : Defendant(s);
bttt rer s - Defendant(s); "~

(1) You are directed to levy tipon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell his, her (or their),j_.,
interest therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived Condemnation agreed to) - .
(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the posses- i r

sion of CQUNTY...NATIONAL.-BANK.

DIINIX

1231 01d Town ROad, Clearfield, PA 16830

as Garnishee(s)
_(Specifically describe property) £

and to notify the Garnishee(s) that

(a) an attachment has been issued;

(b) the garnishee(s) is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the deferidant(s) or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) If property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the pos-
session of anyone other than the named garnishee(s), you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated.

Amount due.............o oo $.145.306.2 1w
Interest from...12/2/02.t0.1/8/03. on. $13,940.91. ... ... ... PR VI S

POUNDAGE 280.51.-
Total. ..o, $""l"li';'3'0'6"."2'I"""'

Plus cost as per endorsement hereon.

YA '
Z/. ......... &7 %ﬂjor ......... /f 4tz gg/-,, .... e
othonotary, Court of Comrmon $le S,
%‘L‘V% A/, X003 Washington County, Pennsylvanifé@/&é f/ﬂtlf
j PHYLLIS RANKD MATHENY, PROTHONOTARY opeely

v Torm Cvmizan (Cient A fmmtoan s
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) IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARF'ELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVAN'A
£ DOCKET# 13630
NO:  03-112.cp

PLAINTIFF: 84 LUMBER COMPANY L p.
vs.

SHERIFF RETURN

DATE RECEIVED WRIT: 01/28/2003

LEVY TAKEN 04/01/2003 @ 2:20 Py
POSTED @

SALE HELD F”-.EDQ

| _ 10 45
' sow TO ' AY 09 %

SOLD FOR AMOUNT  py s COSTS pmmoz‘{j{ﬁ;a,%}ei“g;v%m
WRITRETURNED  05/09/2005

DETAILS

04/01/2006 @ 2:20 Pm SERVED MICHAEL W. OWENS VA/IAIAIPITIAID/B MICHALE w. OWE

SERVED MICHAEL w. OWENS VA/AJAIPIT/AID/B MICHAEL w. OWENS & SONS APOSSIBLE PARTNERSHIP,AT

HIS PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT /RESIDENCE RR 2, BOX 310A, CLEARFIELD, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA BY HANDING T MICHAEL w. OWENS

A TRUE AND ATTESTED copy OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECuTION, NOTICE oF SALE, AND Copy OF THE LEVY anD BY MAKING
KNOW TO Him HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF,

02/07/2003 @ 9:55AM SERVED COUNTY NATIONAL BANK

SERVED COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, GARNISHEE, By HANDING ToO PAUL A. MCDERMOTT, BANKING OFFICER

OF CNB, AT HIS PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT COUNTY NATIONAL BANK, 1231 oLp TOWN ROAD, CLEARFIELD
COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

A TRUE AND ATTESTED copy OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION AND lNTERROGATORlES TO GARNISHEE AND BY MAKING
KNOWN TO Him THE CONTENTS THEREOF,

@ SERVED

NOW, APRIL 11, 2003 RECEIVED A LETTER FROM THE PLAINTIFF's ATTORNEY TO CANCEL THE SHERIFF
SALE. THE DEBTOR pPAID THE BALANCE IN FULL.

@ SERVED

NOw, maY 9, 2006 PLAINTIFF paID MONEY DUE THE SHERIFF'S OFFICE. WRIT RETURNED As CANCELED
DEFENDANT PAID BALANCE INFULL,




o,
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d IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DOCKET # 13630
NO:  03-112-cD

if",

PLAINTIFF: g4 LUMBER COMPANY L.P.
DEFENDANT: OWENS, MICHAEL w. VA/AAIPIT/AID/BIA/ MICHAEL W. OWENS & SONS, A POSSIBLE PARTN

WRIT OF EXECUTION PERSONAL PROPERTY/GARNISHEE

SHERIFF RETURN

SHERIFF HAWKINS $388.99

SURCHARGE $30.00 PAID BY ATTORNEY

So Answers,

Chester A. Hawkins
Sheriff
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” In The Court Of Common Pleas Of Washington County, Pennsylvaniq

WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGMENTS (Rules P.R.C.P: 3101 to 3149)

84 LUMBER COMPANY, L.p. : : No.....z.o.ozr.s'zzo -

Partnership - WRIT OF EXECUTION
_ ' ' - (MONEY JUDGMENTS)

TO THE SHERIFF OF e CLEARETET 1 COUNTY, PENNA.

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs against... . _ et .

MICHAEL w. OWENS I/a/a/a/p/t/a/d/b MICHAEL . OWEﬁS & SONS, a Possible Partnership
6830 _ . : SR

RR 2, Box 3104, Clearfield, PA ]

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant(s) and to sell his, her (or their) - :.'...
interest therein; ( Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived Condemnation agreed to) - £

(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the‘ posses- : .

sion Of vy COUNTY. NATIONAL..BANK.
1231 o014 Town ROad, Clearfield, PA 16830

as Gamisﬁee(s)

- (Specifically describe property)

and to notify the Garnishee(s) that

(a) an attachment has been issued; :

(b) the garnishee(s) is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant(s)
and from delivering any property of the defenidant(s) or otherwise disposing thereof.

3) I property of the defendant not levied upon and subject to attachment is found in the pos-
session of anyone other than the named garnishee(s), you are directed to notify him that he has been added
as a garnishee and is enjoined as above stated,

Amount due....... .. . . . U UT $...J,4.,.306..24.......
Interest from...12/2/02. to. 1/8/03. on. $13,940.91. . .. SRR PPG—— VA S
' POUNDAGE 280.51
Towl. oo $14;3’06-21
~ Plus cost as per endorsement hereon.
ocoued Qg %, 300 ® 8D PN P .
¢ . . N F// A1 ¢ P
Mm 7%»%0/7@&7”7#/@ ........ R
Qo Q‘{‘\;%)Sd&; = fothonotary, Court of Comrnon g legs, L
\7’63-’7/"/‘4’5"6"3} =/, XCC3 Washington County, Pennsylvania” )3 .02 cletey
J PHYLLIS RAN! 0 MATHENY, PROTHONOTARY /y.///’wf;
Prad My Term Expires First Monday in January, 2004 7

e




" Sherift

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
WASHINGTON COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

No....2002=5220........cc.
84 LUMBER COMPANY, L.P:.

7 V8.

MICHAEL W. OWENS Individually

and as a partner trading and doing
business as MICHAEL W. OWENS & SONS,
a possible partnership

COUNTY_NATIONAL BARK Garnishee
..<«_~:. OF EXECUTION

_ A;oao*. .-.:mm-:n:.&

P

Interest from 12/2/02 to 1/8/03 $84.79
Poundage $280.51

Inquisition & Exemption Laws waived

Condemnation agreed to.

Claim $mmieren 1 32.240:.91

Costs

Plaintiff

Attorney

Attorney’s Com

Pro #9133 *

Nicholas D. Krawec, Esquire

Attorney for Plaintifi(s)
. RR 2, Box 310A, Clearfield, PA 16830
Address:

Where papers may be served.
L -




PERSONAL PROPERTY SALE
P SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION

NAME MICHAEL W. OWENS I/A//A/A/PITIAID/B MICHALE W. OWE NO. 03-112-CD

SHERIFF COSTS: PLAINTIFF COSTS, DEBT AND INTEREST:
SREDSV,CE 9.00 DEBT-AMOUNT DUE 13.940.91
9.00 INTEREST @ % 0.00
MILEAGE 2.00 FROM TO
LEVY 20.00
g&fﬁﬁg 2.00 PROTH SATISFACTION
HANDBILLS LATE CHARGES AND FEES
COST OF SUIT-TO BE ADDED
COMMISSION 280.57 FORECLOSURE FEES
Egﬁggﬁfs 1'43 ATTORNEY COMMISSION
DISTRIBUTION 10.0 _ REFUND OF ADVANCE
REFUND OF SURCHARGE 30.00
ADVERTISING SATISFACTION FEE
ADD'L SERVICE ESCROW DEFICIENCY
, PROPERTY INSPECTIONS
ADD'L POSTING INTEREST 87.79
ADD'L MILEAGE MISCELLANEOUS
ADD'L LEVY
BID AMOUNT 14,028.70 TOTAL DEBT AND INTEREST $14,447.69
RETURNS/DEPUTIZE 20.00
COPIES 15.00 COSTS:
' ADVERTISING 0.00
BILLING/PHONE/FAX 4.94 TAXES - COLLECTOR
CONTINUED SALES 15.00 TAXES - TAX CLAIM
MISCELLANEOUS DUE
TOTAL SHERIFF COSTS $388.99 kEEN%EVCfgSGEMENT
SHERIFF COSTS 388.99
LEGAL JOURNAL COSTS 0.00
PROTHONOTARY -
MORTGAGE SEARCH
MUNICIPAL LIEN
TOTAL COSTS $388.99
TOTAL COSTS $14,447.69

COMMISSION 2% ON THE FIRST $ 100,000 AND 1/2% ON ALL OVER THAT. DISTRIBUTION WILL BE MADE IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE SCHEDULE UNLESS EXCEPTIONS
ARE FILED WITH THIS OFFICE WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS FROM THIS DATE.

CHESTER A. HAWKINS, Sheriff




W

"V‘;JOSEPH J. BERNSTEIN (PA, FL) - MARLENE J. BERNSTEIN (PA, FL)

ROBERT 5. BERNSTEIN (PA, FL, Wv, NY) CHARLES E. BOBINIS (PA, Wv)
NICHOLAS D. KRAWEC (PA, NC, OH) BE R N s E E E N JON A. MCKECHNIE (PA)

LORI A GIBSON (PA)

4

" EDWARD G. WEHRENBERG (PA)
LAw FirM, P.C. . KIRK B. BURKLEY (PA)

TRADITION = TECHNOLOGY » TALENT (STATES OF ADMISSION)

SUITE 2200 GULF TOWER, PITTSBURGH. PENNSYLVANIA 15219-1900 -800-927.3157 412-456-8100 FAX 412-4568735
WWW.BERNSTEINLAW.COM MAIL@BERNSTEINLAW.COM

April 11, 2003

Clearfield County Sheriff
Market Street
Clearfield, PA 16830

TO: CINDY

FAX: 814 765-5915

Re: 84 Lumber Company L.P.

Vs: Michael W. Owens & Sons
DOCKET NO. 2002-5220
BERNSTEIN FILE NO. C0019663
Dear Sheriff:

Please cancel the Sheriff sale scheduled for April 25, 2003 at 10:30 am. The debtor has
paid the full balance of the Judgment and we have closed our file.

Please feel free to communicate with the Legal Assistant on this case, Betty J. Lederer

BERNSTEIN LAW FIRM, P.C.

Betty J Lederer, Legal Assistant
@ DIRECT DIAL 412 456-8114
/ "

“Riek ilgrub, Esquire
211 North 2ND Street
Clearfield, PA 16830




- ‘IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
DOCKET# 13630
NO:  03-112-CD
PLAINTIFF: 84 LUMBER COMPANY L.P.
VS. ‘
DEFENDANT:  OWENS, MICHAEL W. I/A/AJA/P/T/IA/D/BIA/ MICHAEL W. OWENS & SONS, A POSSIBLE PARTN

WRIT OF EXECUTION PERSONAL PROPERTY/GARNISHEE

SHERIFF RETURN

DATE RECEIVED WRIT: 1/28/2003
LEVY TAKEN 4/1/2003 @ 2:20 PM
POSTED @

SALE HELD jF _ —
SOLD TO E 3 E%
SOLD FOR AMOUNT  PLUS COSTS :

Witliam A. Sha
WRIT RETURNED 5/9/2006 pmnom'ﬁarleﬂe'KGf Cons
DATE DEED FILED

PROPERTY ADDRESS RR #2, BOX 310A CLEARFIELD . PA 16830

SERVICES

SEE ATTACHED SHEET(S) OF SERVICES

SHERIFF HAWKINS $388.99
SURCHARGE $30.00 PAIDBY ATTORNEY
Sworn to Before Me This So Answers,
Day of 2011

@g@ (TRNAING

Chester A. Hawkins
Sheriff




et 21335 10-622-CD

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, AS SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE TO BANK OF AMERICA, N.A., AS SUCCESSOR BY
Vs MERGER TO LASALLE BANK N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR MERRILL LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN

JAMES R. JAMES AND SHEILA A. HUTTON

1 5/16/2011 @ 2:49AM SERVED JAMES R. JAMES

CAMBRIA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE SERVED JAMES R. JAMES, DEFENDANT, AT 2745 BEN FRANKLIN HIGHWAY,

EBENSBEG, PA 15931, BY HANDING TO TOM JAMES, FATER /ADULT AT RESIDENCE.

A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION, NOTICE OF SALE, AND COPY OF THE LEVY
AND BY MAKING KNOW TO HIM / HER THE CONTENTS THEREOF.

2 @ SERVED SHEILA A. HUTTON
SHELIA A. HUTTON, DEFENDANT, NOT FOUND AT 2745 BEN FRANKLIN HIGHWAY EBENSBERG, PA 15931

3 10/3/2011 @ SERVED SHEILA A. HUTTON

SERVED SHEILA A. HUTTON AT 568 ANDERSON ROAD, CURWENSVILLE, PENNSYLVANIA BY REG & CERT MAIL
CERT #70101670000068330817. CERT MAIL RETD UNCLAIMED 10/3/2011

A TRUE AND ATTESTED COPY OF THE ORIGINAL WRIT OF EXECUTION, NOTICE OF SALE AND COPY OF THE LEVY.

@ SERVED

NOW, JUNE 24, 2011 RECEIVED A FAX LETTER FROM THE PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY TO CONTINUE THE SALE
SCHEDULED FOR JULY 1, 2011 TO SEPTEMBER 2, 2011,

@ SERVED

NOW, AUGUST 3, 2011 RECEIVED A FAX LETTER FROM THE PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY TO CONTINUE THE SHERIFF
SALE SCHEDULED FOR SEPTEMBER 2, 2011 TO OCTOBER 7,2011.

@ SERVED

NOW, SEPTEMBER 8, 2011 RECEIVED A FAX LETTER FROM THE PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY TO CONTINUE THE
SHERIFF SALE SCHEDULED FOR OCTOBER 7, 2011 TO NOVEMBER 4, 2011.

@ SERVED

NOW, OCTOBER 31, 2011 RECEIVED A FAX LETTER FROM THE PLAINTIFF'S ATTORNEY TO STAY THE SHERIFF
SALE SCHEDULED FOR NOVEMBER 4, 2011 PER CLIENT'S INSTRUCTIONS.

Wednesday, January 18, 2012 Page 1




oo WRIT OF EXECUTION and/or ATTACHMENT |
- COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OF CLEARFIELD
CIVIL ACTION-LAW

U.S. Bank National Association, as successor Trustee to
Bank of America, N.A., as Successor by merger to
LaSalle Bank N.A, as trustee for
Merrill Lynch First Franklin Mortgage Loan Trust,
Mortgage Loan Asset-Backed Certificates Series 2007-2 .

' s’

Vs. ' NO.: 2010-00622-CD

James R.,‘ James, and
Sheila A. Hutton,

TO THE SBERIFF OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY:

To satisfy the judgment, interest and costs in the above matter you are directed to levy ﬁpon and sell the following
described property: | .

:_ (1) See Attached Legal Descript’i.on ‘

- (2)
AMOUNT DUE/PRINCIPAL: $69,485.31 - PROTH. COSTS PAID: $148.50 f"\ﬁ’-‘c’
INTEREST FROM: 09/ 16/10 - Sale Date SHERIFF: $ : :
ATTY’S COMM: § 4 - OTHER COSTS: $

DATE: 9/20/2010

William A. Shaw
Prothqnotary/CIe_rk Civil Division

Receiveg this writ this \\S\)‘\ day

of \J) AD. 20\ ‘ Requesting Party: Louis P. Vitti, Esq.
At ROD AMABM) : 215 Fourth Ave.

o ' ' ' Pittsburgh, Pa 15222
CO0dden GOt By ‘# : - 412-281-1725
Sheriff _% Cv{\@@a@ﬁé&& eV ey - ~ fpeis V3 aevt Document

‘ | o fRetETaTd/Reissueg SheriffAktterney

' - for service. (’

“Brepoty PTothonotary




. IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA ‘
CIVIL DIVISION :

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION NO 2010-622-CD

AS SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TOLASALLE
BANK N.A., AS TRUSTEE FOR MERRILL
LYNCH FIRST FRANKLIN MORTGAGE LOAN
TRUST, MORTGAGE LOAN ASSET- BACKED

-~ ==~CERTIFICATES SERIES 2007-2,~ . T
 Plaintf;

Vs, '
JAMES R. JAMES AND SHEILA A . HUTTON
. Defendants.

vv\_/\_/u_i/\/\./vv\_/

] .

i

i

1

i

|

i

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN Iot simate in the Borough of Curwensvﬂle County of Clearﬁeld Commonwealth
of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at a post at the southeast corner of State and Pine Streets;

THENCE in a southern direction in line of Pine Street ninety—fwo (92") fest nine (9") inches to line of Iot
formerly conveyed to Jean Harris Bloom; ‘ S

THENCE in an eastern direction by line of said Bloom lot fifty (50") feet to line of lot now of formerly
of Mrs Jennie Rorabaugh; : _ : .

THENCE in a northern d1rect1on by said line of Rorabaugh lot ninety-two (92" feet _njne (9") inches to -

lme of State Street;

' THENCE in a western direction by lirie of State Street fifty (5 O) feet to post at corner of State and Pine
Streets and the place of beginmng : _ ,

| BEING 1dent1ﬁed as Clearﬁeld County Tax Parcel No. OO6—1H—10278 -11.

Havmg erected thereon a dwellmg known s 638 State Street Curwensvﬂle PA 16 8 33

Being the same premises which James I. Hutton, Sr..and Tina M. Hutton by their deed dated 12/10/2 006 -

and recorded 01/04/2007 in the Recorder's Office of Clearfield County; Commonwealth of Pennsylvama
in Deed Book 200700143 granted and conveyed unto James R. James and ShellaA Hutton. -

~ SEIZED, taken in execution to be sold as the property of James R. James and Sheila A. Hutton, at the suit
of Us Bank Natlonal Association, et al, Iudgment No. 2010-622-CD. )




: REAL ESTATE SALE
: ‘ SCHEDULE OF DISTRIBUTION

NAME JAMES R. JAMES NO. 10-622-CD

NOW, January 18, 2012, by virtue of the Writ of Execution hereunto attached, after having given due and legal notice of time and
place of sale by publication in a newspaper published in this County and by handbilis posted on the premises setting for the date,
i of sale at the Court House in Clearfield on | | exposed the within described real estate of James R. James And

Sheila A. Hutton to public venue or outery at which time and place | sold the same to he/she being the highest bidder, for the sum
of and made the following appropriations, viz:

SHERIFF COSTS: PLAINTIFF COSTS, DEBT AND INTEREST:
gEDRRV'CE _ 15.00 DEBT-AMOUNT DUE 69.485.31
: INTEREST @ 0.00
MILEAGE FROM TO
LEVY 15.00 ATTORNEY FEES
l'\v/l(I) LsETAIScE; 6.12 PROTH SATISFACTION
15.00 LATE CHARGES AND FEES
CSDS 10.00 COST OF SUIT-TO BE ADDED
ggg"T’V'A'gg'ON 0.00 FORECLOSURE FEES
HANDBILLS 14.35 ATTORNEY COMMISSION
15.00
DISTRIBUTION REFUND OF ADVANCE
25.00 REFUND OF SURCHARGE 40.00
ADVERTISING 15.00 SATISFACTION FEE
ADD'L SERVICE 15.00 ESCROW DEFICIENCY
DEED PROPERTY INSPECTIONS
ADD'L POSTING INTEREST
ADD'L MILEAGE MISCELLANEOUS
ADD'L LEVY
BID/SETTLEMENT AMOUNT TOTAL DEBT AND INTEREST $69,525.31
RETURNS/DEPUTIZE 18.00
COPIES 15.00 COSTS:
5.00 ADVERTISING 286.75
BILLING/PHONE/FAX 5.00 TAXES - COLLECTOR
CONTINUED SALES 60.00 TAXES - TAX CLAIM
MISCELLANEQUS ASSESSMENT FEE
LIEN SEARCH 100.00
HERIFF 48.47
TOTAL SHERIFF COSTS $248 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
DEED COSTS 0.00
DEED COSTS: SHERIFF COSTS 248.47
LEGAL JOURNAL COSTS 162.00
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT : PROTHONOTARY 155.50
REGISTER & RECORDER MORTGAGE SEARCH 4000
TRANSFER TAX 2% 0.00 MUNICIPAL LIEN
TOTAL DEED COSTS $0.00 TOTAL COSTS $992.72

DISTRIBUTION WILL BE MADE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ABOVE SCHEDULE UNLESS EXCEPTIONS
ARE FILED WITH THIS OFFICE WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS FROM THIS DATE,

CHESTER A. HAWKINS, Sheriff




J9N/24/2011/0R] 09:33 \ P, 001/00!

e ViRV
Louis Vi . S L_Assc,)aatr:r 2L,
Rﬂdnbj',.?crmi'gjanj e . . Cm-ﬂeﬁhm acl_,m

" Lois Virg*. e
. : 218 Founth Avenue %mInJ_L PA fa00g

| emmbemaey oL TGS Pridey L o |2BREOS

Tl T anena goig

‘She_riffof C‘]earﬁeld - Counfcy .
' ClearfieJd ' - Courty Courthouse- ~
Fm# 814—765-5915 L

': R_E B US Bank etal vs IamesR Jameq etal
-NO: zom-azzrb ' '

To 'Whom it'may concern:

'_Kin'dly continue the above captloned SheritPs sale Which was scheduled for
Tu1v1 2011 : — o to_ . Scntcmhcrz 2011
.. Thank you for your cooperation with this matter. | . '
Very Truly Yours
Lo /9 ?/fa
LouisP. Vittf -
- LPV/al”

OB (ANWIAG T (umseiems . . | W |




AUG/03/20 /WED I 36 AN - P.001/001

_ - V itf a.Vzm
‘LomisVim ‘ : & - Asgocintas, PO
Rodney Rermigiani : mmm"mw
LoisVinh - . ;- BU5 ok fvespe Piuﬂburg’* T4 1oy

M()m’: 3, 20\\

R - S Office: (£12) 81155 Sz (419)261:5000.
| ooty v ' w»-m%wagﬂs - \Meé\\eséag [_m,...,,l
Sheriffof ___‘Clearfield ~ ___ County ‘
C]earﬁe‘id County Courthouse-
SR Fa#814-7s<-5915 .

NQ: 2010-622-CD

.

To 'whom itmay conéem . , .
'Kmdly contimue the above captioned Sheriffs snle Wluch war sc.heduled for geP‘l“BW\\‘)QJ( 2, ZO n

Jco Qc}@bwq 264, __ | _

.. Thank you for your conperamon with ﬂ:us matter

Very :rmly Yours, n

Lowis P Ukttr

LouisP. Vit - ,
L LPYA

+ o v ———




SEP/08/20 /THU [:58 AM P. 0017001

amms 2
y y e TR

| S Vm éZ.‘e/er
Towms Vi - & Aspociates, PO,
deneypmm ‘ : . Gaum..lions:f.m«
s o ‘ . Lo .
Lol ¥+ - " 91K Fewnb Avenue Bindvwrgh, pA 25 S
S o ome; (H2)261175  fmzn (M2RLEsT0. . - L gl Tl
.“M}Bﬁﬂ&iﬁmj&?ﬁ oL ' WW"”“I}W& Thursday T e m

| _Septegbet chm

Sherff of Clearﬁeld 3 .. County .
' Clemfield - " County Courthorisé-
Jsx#ju-vss-mi IR ST

RE . US Bl et ol vi ‘sR;..e‘s-et
' NO: 2010-622-CD : "

“To whom it may concerr: _ _ . -
Kmdly continne the above g:aphoned Shenff’s sale whlch was scheduled for
October 7, 2017 - T m November 4 2011
. Theik you for your cooperation with this matter.
R / ' Very Truly Yours,
) ‘ , LovisP.Vitd - |
. LPV/al"

N SN




O€T/§’1/2011/MON 11:47 M ’ P. 001/001

P f:&vlm
& Associates, BC. .

* Counscilors at Laie .

: "-':"-,Lou1sV1tu o )
Rodney Permxglam Lo

Lo Lemvae D 18 Four Ao Py B4 19582 - e
e e ()ﬁ"re (412)"81 1725 " Pax: (412)281- atsm' R R &

] A0 Ty b dcmaa i :

e '*Admiitédfx;PA;NY&i\U L e e wmw muhx\\ mm
ff." Today1s Mondav e -
October 31 2011

-
Ve

< ’ Shcriﬂ"qf-. _Clearfigd Coumy

' 'Cléar-ﬁclﬁ - Cotnty- Courtbouse |
Fax#814-7§5591‘5 e

RE 'US Bank etal V. JamesR James etal
" NO 10-622 CD L

U'Z'Towhomﬂmayconcem _ e

.. Please stay ’rhe writ on thc above captioned case which is -séhedulle'd.'for the _November-4, 2011
Sheriff sale. - T ' - . o

= IREASON: -_Per cli'enf’s'.m;sﬁ'uc't'i'c}ﬂé"‘"*- .

MONEY REALIZED:  "YES__. _for ffie aiouit of § -
NOX

Thank &Qu fdf\your.aﬁcnﬁon to this matter.

Very Truly Yours,

e e o .-'_‘_-~ | ‘. [ .. ja“éa_p'_ww.___._ e .

Louis P. Vitti

LPV/al




